R P
&5 1 2

The Deer Park Archers Inclusion Series 2024-2025

YRCHER®

This table shows the eligible archers who have entered the Deer Park Archers Inclusion Series.

The handicap scores achieved by the archers who shot in event 1 are shown in the Ports Handicap column. If they have booked into
Event 3, their target to get close to or exceed is shown in the National Target column.

single

567
560

540
536
534

524
510

472
471

Best Portsmouth

3spot  csingle c 3 spot

575
572
560

541

519

488

Ports
Handicap

17
19
27
35
38
39
45
46
47
48
49
53
55
60
61

Cerith Rosser
Rickie Gray
Deborah Illman-Roberts
Stephen Fidler
Helen Courquin
Amanda Bohen
Daniel Powell
Pascal Johnson
Anthony Booth
Debbie Young
Helen Pyle
Kathy Johnson
James Clifton
Kaitlyn Mason
John Seabury

60
642
639
620
589
574
569
534
527
520
513
506

50
647
646

615
604

550
525
511

462

Archers who shot in Event 1 but have not signed up for Event 3 can see their potential target in the orange highlighting.

Archers currently booked into Event 2 are highlighted in green.

National Target
40 30 20

531 587



&) 18
The Deer Park Archers Inclusion Series 2024-2025

ReHe®
Best Portsmouth Ports National Target
single  3spot  csingle c3spot Handicap 60 50 40 30 20
463 62 453
445 65 354
440 65 354
429 67 551
427 67 Ruth Denton 479 551
415 69 539
396 71 Keith Summers
352 76 Kevin Harris
228 89
211 90 241
194 92 o 16 220
181 94 200
42 119 Alastair Jepson _




