

The Deer Park Archers Inclusion Series 2024-2025



This table shows the eligible archers who have entered the Deer Park Archers Inclusion Series.

The handicap scores achieved by the archers who shot in event 1 are shown in the Ports Handicap column. If they have booked into Event 3, their target to get close to or exceed is shown in the National Target column.

Archers who shot in Event 1 but have not signed up for Event 3 can see their potential target in the orange highlighting.

Archers currently booked into Event 2 are highlighted in green.

	Best P	ortsmouth		Ports		National Target				
single	3 spot	c single	c 3 spot	Handicap		60	50	40	30	20
			575	17	Cerith Rosser	642	647			
			572	19	Rickie Gray	639	646			
			560	27	Deborah Illman-Roberts	620				
567				35	Stephen Fidler	589	615			
560				38	Helen Courquin	574	604			
			541	39	Amanda Bohen	569				
540				45	Daniel Powell	534				
536				46	Pascal Johnson	527				
534				47	Anthony Booth	520				
			519	48	Debbie Young	513				
524				49	Helen Pyle	506	550			
510				53	Kathy Johnson		525			
			488	55	James Clifton		511			
472				60	Kaitlyn Mason			531	587	
471				61	John Seabury		462			



The Deer Park Archers Inclusion Series 2024-2025



Best Portsmouth				Ports	National Target						
single	3 spot	c single	c 3 spot	Handicap		60	50	40	30	20	
463				62	Chloe Willmington		453				
445				65	lan Fisher	354					
440				65	Martin Wood	354					
		429		67	Phillip Tranter				551		
427				67	Ruth Denton			479	551		
415				69	Mary Mitchell				539		
396				71	Keith Summers			444	526		
352				76	Kevin Harris			394	489		
228				89	Finnley Mason			251	365		
211				90	Trish Gracesmith			241			
194				92	Jane Downer		146	220			
		181		94	Roger Rees-Evans			200			
42				119	Alastair Jepson				93	218	
					Abigail Harrison-Wright						
					Christine Burdett-Clark						
					Pianfan Naksukpaiboon						